Critical Infrastructure Partnership Advisory Council (CIPAC)

Nuclear Sector

Alternate Technology Working Group

2:00-2:10 p.m.
2:10-2:15 p.m.
2:15-2:30 p.m.
2:30-2:45 p.m.

2:45-2:55 p.m.

2:55-3:10 p.m.
3:10-3:25 p.m.
3:25-3:40 p.m.
3:40-3:45 p.m.

3:45-3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Agenda

Tuesday, March 3, 2015
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. (EST)

Welcome and Introductions

CIPAC Open

Discuss the Updated Charter

Evaluation When Approving New Technologies for Blood Irradiation

INTERCEPT Technology for Prevention of Transfusion Associated
Graft Versus Host Disease

X-ray and Cesium-137 Based Blood Irradiation
NNSA Experts Group report

AAPM Survey

Flat Panel X-Ray

Action Items Review/Closing Comments

CIPAC Close/Adjourn





