Nuclear Sector Alternate Technology Working Group

Agenda

Tuesday, March 3, 2015 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. (EST)

2:00-2:10 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions
2:10-2:15 p.m.	CIPAC Open
2:15-2:30 p.m.	Discuss the Updated Charter
2:30-2:45 p.m.	Evaluation When Approving New Technologies for Blood Irradiation
2:45-2:55 p.m.	INTERCEPT Technology for Prevention of Transfusion Associated Graft Versus Host Disease
2:55-3:10 p.m.	X-ray and Cesium-137 Based Blood Irradiation
3:10-3:25 p.m.	NNSA Experts Group report
3:25-3:40 p.m.	AAPM Survey
3:40-3:45 p.m.	Flat Panel X-Ray
3:45-3:55 p.m.	Action Items Review/Closing Comments
4:00 p.m.	CIPAC Close/Adjourn